Wydrukowano 15.11.2024 Strona 1 / 15
X3 xDrive20d
Twój BMW online
Go to your configurator
Link to the web configurator loaded with your configuration
WNĘTRZE

6WB
Standard
MODEL DESIGNATION, DELETION
320
Standard
M ROOF RAILS HIGH-GLOSS SHADOW LINE
3MC
Standard
LUMBAR SUPPORT DRIVER/FRONT PASSENGER
488
Standard
LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT NET
413
Standard
LOCKING WHEEL BOLTS
2PA
Standard
LARGER-CAPACITY FUEL TANK
1AG
Standard
Wydrukowano 15.11.2024 Strona 8 / 15
REAL TIME TRAFFIC INFORMATION
6AM
Standard
POLISH / ON-BOARD DOCUMENTATION
8AT
Standard
PERFORMANCE CONTROL
2VG
Standard
PASSENGER AIRBAG DEACTIVATE
5DA
Standard
PARK DISTANCE CONTROL (PDC)
508
Standard
OELSERVICE INT. 30.000 KM/24 MONTHS
8KA
Standard
NAVIGATION SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL
609
Standard
Wydrukowano 15.11.2024 Strona 9 / 15
SPEEDOMETER WITH KILOMETER READING
548
Standard
SHIPPING PROTECTION PACKAGE
925
Standard
SERVICE INCLUSIVE 5/100
7NH
Standard
SELECTION COP RELEVANT VEHICLES
1CA
Standard
SEAT HEATING F DRIVER/FRONT PASSENGER
494
Standard
REMOTE SERVICES
6AP
Standard
REFRIGERANT
8R9
Standard
Wydrukowano 15.11.2024 Strona 10 / 15
TYRE REPAIR KIT
2VC
Standard
TYRE PRESSURE INDICATOR
2VB
Standard